SUBTRACTING UP TO 1 000 000 WITH CARRYING (H - SET 1)

SUBTRACTING UP TO A MILLION

Name:

Time:

Score:

3 568494 — 161283 =

520 786966 — 773276 =

33 H81317 — 19540 =

s 201513 — 36727 =

35 555699 — 337649 =

30 320668 — 134510 =

37 892121 — 743877 =

39 644116 — 299586 =

390 843006 — 340846 =

0 618185 — 554281 =

1 702011 — 343625 =

12) 893066 — 711091 =

13) 200792 — 93552 =

1) 807100 — 634818 =

15) 883624 — 872621 =

Mathematics: Subtraction - Level 8 - Horizontal - Set 1

46)

48)

49)

51)

52)

53)

54)

55)

56)

57)

58)

59)

60)

362396 — 213529 =

404643 — 139074 =

647867 — 643462 =

604875 — 261265 =

625878 — 1330 =

898555 — 528194 =

840948 — 613112 =

642059 — 358783 =

897288 — 465230 =

426417 — 189942 =

318540 — 261717 =

870767 — 430043 =

687176 — 4330 =

531707 — 230791 =

775410 — 339065 =
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